LED bulb E14 C37 10W
230V 4000K 900Im
ceramic Forever Light

Forever Light bulb is the highest quality and the best way
to save money. The energy efficiency of the product is up
65 W to 90% compared to a traditional light bulb. You will forget
about replacing bulbs - longer life, high strength and
quality, higher durability than a traditional bulb. Thanks to
the latest technological solutions we can enjoy stable,
pleasant light. Forever Light bulb is suitable for every living
room, office, decorative lamps. The product does not
EAN Code: 5900495839770 contain harmful mercury.

Catalog index: RTV003445

Specification

37 mm

66 g

106 mm

54 g

<1s

> 15000

no

0mg

>70%

E14

<0,58

10W

30 000 hour
white neutral
4 500K

>80

-20°C to +45°C
SMD2835
220°

900 Im

24 month

82 mA
230V
Forever Light
TelForceOne

CE
RoHS



