



Catalog index: RTV003445

LED bulb E14 C37 10W 230V 4000K 900lm ceramic Forever Light



Forever Light bulb is the highest quality and the best way to save money. The energy efficiency of the product is up to 90% compared to a traditional light bulb. You will forget about replacing bulbs - longer life, high strength and quality, higher durability than a traditional bulb. Thanks to the latest technological solutions we can enjoy stable, pleasant light. Forever Light bulb is suitable for every living room, office, decorative lamps. The product does not contain harmful mercury.

Specification	
Energy class:	F
Diameter:	37 mm
Gross weight:	66 g
Height:	106 mm
Net weight:	54 g
Warm-up time:	<1s
Number of on/off:	> 15 000
Dimmer:	no
Quicksilver content:	0 mg
LLMF:	> 70%
Thread type:	E14
Flash point:	< 0,5s
Power consumption:	10 W
Lifetime:	30 000 hour
Tone:	white neutral
Color temperature:	4 500 K
CRI (Ra) factor:	> 80
Working temperature:	-20°C to +45°C
Diodes type:	SMD2835
Light angle:	220°
Lumens number:	900 lm
Warranty:	24 month
Current:	82 mA
Working voltage:	230 V
Brand:	Forever Light
Producer:	TelForceOne

Certificate: CE

RoHS